
First Name Last Name Email Address
Tara Arbitter tara.arbitter@gmail.com,
Cale Belcher alanbcale@gmail.com
Lucas Brookshire lucasbrookshire@me.com,
Dylan Bucey dylanjbucey@gmail.com
Justin Calix jcalixro19@gmail.com,
Mary Grayson Chase grayson54321@gmail.com,
Emma Cline ebcline5@gmail.com
Emily Cox sisterscene2000@gmail.com,
Marisa DeLuca marisadeluca781@gmail.com,
Amy Estrada aestrad3@live.unc.edu,
Joe Franco jfranco@unca.edu
Monica Gibbs monica@gibbspublicaffairs.com,
skyler golann skylergolann@gmail.com
Brooke Jones bvwheele@gmail.com,
Elizabeth (Beth) Kennett bpkennett@gmail.com,
Katherine "Kat" Kirby kmkirby@ncsu.edu,
Adrienne Kirschner kirschner.adrienne@gmail.com,
Mikki LaFleur mikki1@ad.unc.edu
Samuel Lynn s.lynn7914@gmail.com,
Christine McDow christine.a.mcdow@gmail.com,
Lisa McMillan mslisamcmillan@gmail.com,
Corneisha Mitchell corneishamitchell18@gmail.com
Shana Neeley shana@findcharlotteproperty.com,
Vanessa Okoyeh okoyehvo@gmail.com
Maggie Pollard mtpollard99@gmail.com,
Erinn Rochelle Erinnrochelle@yahoo.com,
Katie Rodgers katie.rodgers0@gmail.com,
Nicole Shaw nicolehshaw@gmail.com,
Eli Shell echurch2001@gmail.com,
Kim Spader Lamm kimberlymspader@gmail.com,
Sydney Swaim spswaim@gmail.com,



Lynndora Thompson lynndorathompson3@gmail.com
Maddux Vernon Midnightmacrons@gmail.com,
Tyler Wise tywise1998@gmail.com,
Rachel Zink rachelmariezink@gmail.com,


